One-Time Certificate for South African Equities and Inward Listed Securities

Clearstream Services Prague Branch Attn: Tax Services Prague Futurama Business Park Building B Sokolovska 662/136b 18600 Prague 8 Czech Republic

Clearstream Banking account	(the "Account"
-----------------------------	----------------

The undersigned customer of Clearstream Banking may hold from time to time in its Account equities issued by entities organised under the laws of the Republic of South Africa (the "South African Equities") or not but secondarily held on the Johannesburg Securities Exchange (JSE) (the "Inward Listed Equities").

In the event that the beneficial owner(s) is (are) entitled to a reduced tax rate, including exemption, at source, we will provide Clearstream Banking with the requested documentation before the Clearstream Banking certification deadline.

In addition, we commit ourselves:

to notify Clearstream Banking immediately, but in any case before the applicable payment date, if there is a change in the eligibility of the holdings in South African Equities or Inward Listed Equities in our Account with regard to ownership of such equities or to our settled position of those securities that are eligible for relief at source; and

• to notify Clearstream Banking promptly should any certificate, form or information referred to herein and delivered to Clearstream Banking become invalid due to incorrect, outdated or incomplete information.

We hereby appoint Clearstream Banking with authority to collect and forward this certificate and any information or documents related hereto to the South African authorities or other persons, to the extent required by South African law or regulations.

We understand that, according to South African legislation, it is the final beneficial owner or its representative that is ultimately responsible for determining its eligibility for a reduced tax rate or tax exemption, to provide adequate supportive documentation when appropriate and to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in the requested documentation. We understand that validation of the final beneficial owner's eligibility will be performed by the South African Revenue Service.

We shall not hold Clearstream Banking liable for any claims of additional taxes, interest or penalties assessed by the South African Tax Authorities with respect to any certification that is incomplete, inaccurate or invalid. Clearstream Banking may charge our Account or otherwise reclaim from us and we will pay Clearstream Banking on demand the amount of such charge or loss and any other expenses incurred by Clearstream Banking in pursuing its claim.

We hereby certify that the above information is true, correct and complete and that we are authorised representatives of the Clearstream Banking customer named below.

This certificate is governed by and shall be construed in accordance with the laws of the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg.

One-Time Certificate for South African Equities and Inward Listed Securities (cont)

(continued from previous page)		
For and on behalf of:		
Name of Clearstream Banking customer:		
Address:		
By (authorised signature/s):		
Authorised Signature	Authorised Signature	
Name	Name	
Title	Title	
Place	Date	